Town of Fort Mill
Fort Mill Southern Bypass Advisory Committee

MEETING SCHEDULE

REVISED

KICK OFF MEETING

Committee Meeting #1: Wed. Jun. 26%

COMMITTEE & PUBLIC INPUT MEETING DATES

Public Input Meeting #1: Thu. Jul. 11

Committee Meeting #2: Thu. Aug. 8"
Committee Meeting #3: Wed. Sept. 18"
Public Input Meeting #2: Wed. Oct. 2™
Committee Meeting #4: Wed. Oct. 16

PLANNING COMMISSION & TOWN COUNCIL MEETING DATES

Planning Commission Meeting #1: Tue. Oct. 22™

Planning Commission Meeting #2: Wed. Nov. 6"
Planning Commission Meeting #3: Tue. Nov. 26%"
Council Meeting #1 (1°t Reading):  Mon. Dec. 9%

Council Meeting #2 (2" Reading): Mon. Jan. 13

** Denotes scheduled date for Public Hearing
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